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Derek Duval, President  

duvaltarheel@duvalsearch.com  

  

  
   
  

  

 

 

  

Sue Friedman, Vice President  

sue_friedman@hotmail.com  

  
  

  

 

 

  

Scott Elliff, Treasurer  

    scott@ducardvineyards.com 

 



  

Jimmy Baranik, Secretary 

 jbaranik@crutchfield.com  

  

    

 
  
  

  

Dick Billings, Director 

 dick.billings@gmail.com  

 

 

 

 

 

    Todd McGee, Director 

       ARB Chair 

 todd@nestrealty.com  

 

 

 

  Mike Tubridy, Director 

M.tubridy@yahoo.com 
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